
ORANGE COUNTY ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

JANUARY 2026 – DECEMBER 2026 

All Zoning Administrator hearings are scheduled to be held at 1:30 pm, on the 1st and 3rd 
Thursday of each month at the County of Orange, County Administration South Building, 
601 North Ross Street, Multipurpose Room 105, Santa Ana, CA 92701, unless no items 
are scheduled to be heard or otherwise noted in the posted agenda. 

JANUARY FEBRUARY 
Thursday Jan. 1, 2026* Thursday Feb. 5, 2026 
Thursday             Jan. 15, 2026 Thursday Feb. 19, 2026 

MARCH APRIL 
Thursday March 5, 2026 Thursday April 2, 2026 
Thursday March 19, 2026 Thursday April 16, 2026 

MAY JUNE 
Thursday May 7, 2026 Thursday June 4, 2026 
Thursday May 21, 2026 Thursday June 18, 2026 

JULY AUGUST 
Thursday July 2, 2026 Thursday August 6, 2026 
Thursday July 16, 2026 Thursday August 20, 2026 

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER 
Thursday Sept. 3, 2026 Thursday Oct. 1, 2026 
Thursday Sept. 17, 2026 Thursday Oct. 15, 2026 

NOVEMBER DECEMBER 
Thursday Nov. 5, 2026 Thursday Dec. 3, 2026 
Thursday Nov. 19, 2026 Thursday Dec. 17, 2026 

*No meeting due to County Holiday Closure




